
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= BIRMINGHAM CITY
WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMENT COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201003030000
61950

03/03/2010
10:56:04

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Instr
#:20100219000
051110

201006220001
97650

06/22/2010
12:06:45

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Instr
#:20100512000
149530

201007270002
39690

07/27/2010
12:56:32

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Instr
#:20100701000
211430

201009230003
12290

09/23/2010
09:33:59

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Instr
#:20100907000
287780

201012080004
10410

12/08/2010
11:00:58

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Instr
#:20101110000
377760

201001220000
22590

01/22/2010
01:34:24

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Instr
#:20091209000
452210

201006180001
94380

06/18/2010
11:43:52

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Instr
#:20100601000
171240

201010190003
48360

10/19/2010
10:23:44

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Instr
#:20100222000
052870

201002220000
52870

02/22/2010
02:12:50

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BK
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201002220000
52880

02/22/2010
02:12:51

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
STATES
SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201005120001
49530

05/12/2010
12:41:04

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE DK HOLDINGS
LLC

41 22 Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:41 Pg:22
Sub:KEYSTON
E
COMMERCIAL
COMPLEX
RESURVEY
OF LOT 1



201006230001
98770

06/23/2010
12:16:23

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantor AGREEMENT REDSTONE
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

41 22 Instr
#:20100512000
149530

Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:41 Pg:22
Sub:KEYSTON
E
COMMERCIAL
COMPLEX
RESURVEY
OF LOT 1

201009230003
12280

09/23/2010
09:33:58

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantee AGREEMENT CB&S BANK 41 32 Instr
#:20100907000
287780

Lot:E Book:41
Pg:32
Sub:BEAUMO
NT VILLAGE
LAND
CONDOMINIU
M

201012020004
03390

12/02/2010
02:11:40

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SOUTHLAKE
PARK
BUILDING LLC

423 31 Lot#:200
Blk:4000
Book:423
Pg:31
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE PARK A
CONDOMINIU
M

201002190000
51120

02/19/2010
02:44:13

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MCNEILL
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201002190000
51110

02/19/2010
02:44:12

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MCNEILL
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201003030000
61960

03/03/2010
10:56:05

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantee AGREEMENT REDSTONE
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Instr
#:20100219000
051110

Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201006010001
71240

06/01/2010
10:30:09

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE CLARK
PROPERTIES
LLC

40 112 Lot#:16 Lot:A
Book:40
Pg:112
Sub:LIMESTO
NE
MARKETPLAC
E RESURVEY
OF LOTS 16 17
AND 20 OF A
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2

201006010001
71250

06/01/2010
10:30:10

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CLARK
PROPERTIES
LLC

40 112 Lot#:16 Lot:A
Book:40
Pg:112
Sub:LIMESTO
NE
MARKETPLAC
E RESURVEY
OF LOTS 16 17
AND 20 OF A
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2



201007010002
11430

07/01/2010
02:44:26

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE TJ
PROPERTIES
LLC

29 25 Lot#:20
Book:29 Pg:25
Sub:CLAYTON
S ADDITION
TO OAK
MOUNTAIN
BUSINESS
PARK
SECOND
SECTOR

201007010002
11440

07/01/2010
02:44:27

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TJ
PROPERTIES
LLC

29 25 Lot#:20
Book:29 Pg:25
Sub:CLAYTON
S ADDITION
TO OAK
MOUNTAIN
BUSINESS
PARK
SECOND
SECTOR

201009070002
87780

09/07/2010
11:56:11

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE LAGNIAPPE
LLC

41 32 Lot#:E Book:41
Pg:32
Sub:BEAUMO
NT LAND
CONDOMINIU
M SECOND
AMENDED
CONDOMINIU
M PLAT

201009070002
87790

09/07/2010
11:56:12

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LAGNIAPPE
LLC

41 32 Lot#:E Book:41
Pg:32
Sub:BEAUMO
NT LAND
CONDOMINIU
M SECOND
AMENDED
CONDOMINIU
M PLAT

201009300003
23040

09/30/2010
02:26:18

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
TITLE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

24 118 Instr
#:20070912000
427490

Lot#:4 Lot:B
Book:24
Pg:118
Sub:RESOURC
E CENTER

201011100003
77760

11/10/2010
01:06:07

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE REEVES
PROPERTIES
LLC

33 36 Lot:A Book:33
Pg:36
Sub:HUGH
DANIEL PARK
A RESURVEY
OF LOT 1 OF
GREYSTONE
SOUTH
HAVEN
SUNRISE
ADDITION

201011100003
77770

11/10/2010
01:06:08

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REEVES
PROPERTIES
LLC

33 36 Lot:A Book:33
Pg:36
Sub:HUGH
DANIEL PARK
RESURVEY
OF LOT 1 OF
GREYSTONE
SOUTH
HAVEN
SUNRISE
ADDITION



201012080004
10420

12/08/2010
11:00:59

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantee AGREEMENT REGIONS
BANK

33 36 Instr
#:20101110000
377760

Lot:A Book:33
Pg:36
Sub:HUGH
DANIEL PARK


