Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201003030000 61950	03/03/2010 10:56:04	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON					Instr #:20100219000 051110	
201006220001 97650	06/22/2010 12:06:45	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON					Instr #:20100512000 149530	
201007270002 39690	07/27/2010 12:56:32	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON					Instr #:20100701000 211430	
201009230003 12290	09/23/2010 09:33:59	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON					Instr #:20100907000 287780	
201012080004 10410	12/08/2010 11:00:58	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON					Instr #:20101110000 377760	
201001220000 22590	01/22/2010 01:34:24	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON					Instr #:20091209000 452210	
201006180001 94380	06/18/2010 11:43:52	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON					Instr #:20100601000 171240	
201010190003 48360	10/19/2010 10:23:44	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON					Instr #:20100222000 052870	
201002220000 52870	02/22/2010 02:12:50	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BK ENTERPRISES LLC						Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201002220000 52880	02/22/2010 02:12:51	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON						Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201005120001 49530	05/12/2010 12:41:04	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DK HOLDINGS LLC			41	22		Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:41 Pg:2: Sub:KEYSTO E COMMERCIA COMPLEX RESURVEY OF LOT 1

201006230001 98770	06/23/2010 12:16:23	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN	Grantor	AGREEMENT	REDSTONE FEDERAL CREDIT UNION		41	22	Instr #:20100512000 149530	Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:41 Pg:22 Sub:KEYSTON
		T COMPANY			ONION					COMMERCIAL COMPLEX RESURVEY OF LOT 1
201009230003	09/23/2010 09:33:58	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantee	AGREEMENT	CB&S BANK		41	32	Instr #:20100907000 287780	Lot:E Book:41 Pg:32 Sub:BEAUMO NT VILLAGE LAND CONDOMINIU M
201012020004	12/02/2010 02:11:40	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SOUTHLAKE PARK BUILDING LLC		423	31		Lot#:200 Blk:4000 Book:423 Pg:31 Sub:SOUTHLA KE PARK A CONDOMINIU M
201002190000 51120	02/19/2010 02:44:13	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MCNEILL PROPERTIES LLC					Sec:36 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201002190000 51110	02/19/2010 02:44:12	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCNEILL PROPERTIES LLC					Sec:36 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201003030000 61960	03/03/2010 10:56:05	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantee	AGREEMENT	REDSTONE FEDERAL CREDIT UNION				Instr #:20100219000 051110	Sec:36 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201006010001 71240	06/01/2010 10:30:09	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLARK PROPERTIES LLC		40	112		Lot#:16 Lot:A Book:40 Pg:112 Sub:LIMESTO NE
										MARKETPLAC E RESURVEY OF LOTS 16 17 AND 20 OF A RESURVEY OF LOT 2
201006010001 71250	06/01/2010 10:30:10	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CLARK PROPERTIES LLC		40	112		Lot#:16 Lot:A Book:40 Pg:112 Sub:LIMESTO NE
										MARKETPLAC E RESURVEY OF LOTS 16 17 AND 20 OF A RESURVEY OF LOT 2

201007010002 11430	07/01/2010 02:44:26	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TJ PROPERTIES LLC		29	25		Lot#:20 Book:29 Pg:25 Sub:CLAYTON S ADDITION TO OAK MOUNTAIN BUSINESS PARK SECOND SECTOR
201007010002	07/01/2010 02:44:27	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TJ PROPERTIES LLC		29	25		Lot#:20 Book:29 Pg:25 Sub:CLAYTON S ADDITION TO OAK MOUNTAIN BUSINESS PARK SECOND SECTOR
201009070002 87780	09/07/2010 11:56:11	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LAGNIAPPE LLC		41	32		Lot#:E Book:41 Pg:32 Sub:BEAUMO NT LAND CONDOMINIU M SECOND AMENDED CONDOMINIU M PLAT
201009070002 87790	09/07/2010 11:56:12	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LAGNIAPPE LLC		41	32		Lot#:E Book:41 Pg:32 Sub:BEAUMO NT LAND CONDOMINIU M SECOND AMENDED CONDOMINIU M PLAT
201009300003 23040	09/30/2010 02:26:18	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FIDELITY NATIONAL TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY		24	118	Instr #:20070912000 427490	Lot#:4 Lot:B Book:24 Pg:118 Sub:RESOURC E CENTER
201011100003	11/10/2010 01:06:07	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REEVES PROPERTIES LLC		33	36		Lot:A Book:33 Pg:36 Sub:HUGH DANIEL PARK A RESURVEY OF LOT 1 OF GREYSTONE SOUTH HAVEN AVEN ADDITION
201011100003	11/10/2010 01:06:08	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REEVES PROPERTIES LLC		33	36		Lot:A Book:33 Pg:36 Sub:HUGH DANIEL PARK RESURVEY OF LOT 1 OF GREYSTONE SOUTH HAVEN SUNRISE ADDITION

T COMPANY		11:00:59	CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN			REGIONS BANK			33	36	Instr #:20101110000 377760	Lot:A Book:33 Pg:36 Sub:HUGH DANIEL PARK
-----------	--	----------	----------------------------------	--	--	-----------------	--	--	----	----	----------------------------------	---